DS40W UniDriver 100-305V Series
Constant current-Constant voltage
Efficiency >85%
Power Factor >95%
Case TC 90°C Max.
Protection Input / Output
Storage -30°C / +90°C
Humidity 95% RH Max.

• Class 2 power supply and other than Class 2 options
• Efficient, high power factor, low THD, FCC Class B
R
®
Part 15 Class B
Compliant
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Constant Current
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Available Form Factor
DS40W700C3057UD
100-305V AC
50/60 Hz
>0.90 PF
<20% THD
30V - 57VDC 700 mA BF2, SM2, LI2, F3, BF21
DS40W750C3054UD 30V - 54VDC 750 mA BF2, SM2, LI2, F3, BF21
DS40W900C2545UD 25V - 45VDC 900 mA BF2, SM2, LI2, F3, BF21
DS40W1000C2540UD 25V - 40VDC 1000 mA BF2, SM2, LI2, F3, BF21
DS40W1050C2538UD 25V - 38VDC 1050mA BF2, SM2, LI2, F3, BF21
DS40W1100C2536UD 25V - 36VDC 1100 mA BF2, SM2, LI2, F3, BF21
DS40W1200C1534UD 15V - 34VDC 1200 mA BF2, SM2, LI2, F3, BF21
DS40W1400C2028UD 20V - 28VDC 1400 mA BF2, SM2, LI2, F3, BF21
DS40W2100C1219UD 12V - 19VDC 2100 mA BF2, SM2, LI2, F3, BF21
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
40W DS40 UniDriver 100-305V Series Spec Sheet

SM2 110 x 55 24mm
LI2 132 x 40 x 22mm
BF2 92 x 52 x 30mm
BF21 92 x 52 x 30mm
LS3 282 x 30 x 20mm
96mm
24mm
55mm
110mm
Constant Voltage
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Available Form Factor
DS40W12VUD 100 - 305V AC 50/60 Hz
> 0.90 PF
< 20% THD
12VDC 3330mA BF2, LS3, SM2, F3, BF21
DS40W24VUD 24VDC 1660mA BF2, LS3, SM2, F3, BF21
89
.6
00
 62.600